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$550,000

2630 NW 114TH ST, MIAMI FL 33167
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Discover the charm and security of this beautifully upgraded 3-
bedroom, 2-bathroom home. Featuring impact-resistant windows
throughout, this home offers both safety and energy efficiency.
The newly installed Roof and A/C system provide the comfort and
reliability you deserve, ensuring your home stays cool during
those warm summer days. Step outside to a spacious backyard,
ideal […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active



Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: GOLF PARK SEC 2 REV

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1359 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 9675 sq ft

Pets Allowed: More Than 20 Lbs Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $5,049 County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 3 months ago Original List Price: $550,000

MLS ID: A11649095

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1359 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: None Carport Spaces: 3

Building Name: GOLF PARK SEC 2 REV Covered Spaces: 3

Construction Materials: Other Roof: Flat Roof With Facade Front, Shingle

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: None Room Living Room Features: No Additional Rooms

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Open Porch

Architectural Style: Attached, One Story Appliances: Electric Range, Refrigerator

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Fruit Trees, Room For Pool

Door Features: High Impact Doors Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, No Additional
Rooms

Heating: Other Flooring: Tile, Vinyl

Fencing: Fenced


